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B 2]
QM 2]
=1 [2]
BN 2]
& [2]
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BM 2]
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

funkymonkey
224W x 168H
12.44" x 9.33" (224 x 168 stitches)

3705
3807
3840
3843
3755
334
803
3753
930
913
912
368

melon - dk
cornflower blue
lavender blue - It
electric blue

baby blue

baby blue - md
baby blue - ul vy dk
antique blue - ul vy
antique blue - dk
nile green - md
emerald green - It
pistachio green - It

(95 stitches)
(3694 stitches)
(17 stitches)
(2838 stitches)
(12538 stitches)
(1962 stitches)
(9330 stitches)
(12 stitches)
(413 stitches)
(94 stitches)
(81 stitches)
(116 stitches)

BN 2]
X[ [2]
X[ [2]
BN 2]
1l 2]
2 2]
B 2]
EM 2]
(511 [2]
(6l 112]
ZM 2]
HHE 2]
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DMC
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DMC
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677
444
606
3856
720
3773
433
3865
Ecru
169
310

kelly green

old gold - vy It
lemon - dk

burnt orange-red
mahogany - ul vy It
orange spice - dk
desert sand - md
brown - md
winter white

ecru

pewter - It

black

(68 stitches)
(2640 stitches)
(162 stitches)
(104 stitches)
(63 stitches)
(11 stitches)
(62 stitches)
(36 stitches)
(96 stitches)
(190 stitches)
(5 stitches)
(3005 stitches)



